
GLOMEL

PLAGE 10/17  KERIEN 18/25
11H......16H      

CLASST NOMS  PRENOMS CLUB OU CD TOTAL  PTS TIRAGE

1 CORBEL  ALAIN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 10560 15
2 FOURRE  YVES TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 6970 1
3 OZANNE  STEPHENN EPCE  35 5228 22
4 CASTIGLIONETI TONY FEEDER BREIZH 56 10440 12
5 LE BORGNE  JACKY TS BREIZH COMPETITION 6150 7
6 SKIERLACK  OLIVIER TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4686 23
7 RUAULT  PIERRICK TS RANCE  NEAL 7660 14
8 MORIN  MARC EPCE  35 4630 2
9 THIERRY  CHRISTIAN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 4031 20
10 JAFFRE  PATRICK TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 7400 10
11 DEYE  ERIC TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4590 8
12 CATTEAU  SYLVAIN JUGON PECHE COMPETITION 3407 18
13 CLEMENT  ERVENN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 6640 16
14 LYVONNET JEAN CLAUDE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 4000 9
15 LENNON YVES ALAIN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 2972 25
16 BLANCHATTE  PASCAL APPMA CHATELAUDREN 4780 11
17 VAILLANT DANIEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 3610 4
18 ROCHARD  PHILIPPE DINAN  COMPETITION 2313 19
19 REBILLE  PATRICE APPMA CHATELAUDREN 4240 13
20 LYVONNET  SERGE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1810 6
21 JOUAN AURELIEN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 1345 21
22 RAULT BERNARD TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4000 17
23 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1480 5
24 ROUVRAIS  GAETAN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 1227 24
25 LOWES  BRUNO EPCE 35 1270 3

Date 08/10/2023 ..1/9 TYROUX  
Horaire :      APRES MIDI Nombre de pêcheurs  25



CLASST NOMS  PRENOMS CLUB OU CD TOTAL  PTSTIRAGE
2 FOURRE  YVES TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 6970 1
8 MORIN  MARC EPCE  35 4630 2

25 LOWES  BRUNO EPCE 35 1270 3
17 VAILLANT DANIEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 3610 4
23 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1480 5
20 LYVONNET  SERGE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1810 6
5 LE BORGNE  JACKY TS BREIZH COMPETITION 6150 7

11 DEYE  ERIC TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4590 8
14 LYVONNET JEAN CLAUDE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 4000 9
10 JAFFRE  PATRICK TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 7400 10
16 BLANCHATTE  PASCAL APPMA CHATELAUDREN 4780 11
4 CASTIGLIONETI TONY FEEDER BREIZH 56 10440 12

19 REBILLE  PATRICE APPMA CHATELAUDREN 4240 13
7 RUAULT  PIERRICK TS RANCE  NEAL 7660 14
1 CORBEL  ALAIN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 10560 15

13 CLEMENT  ERVENN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 6640 16
22 RAULT BERNARD TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4000 17
12 CATTEAU  SYLVAIN JUGON PECHE COMPETITION 3407 18
18 ROCHARD  PHILIPPE DINAN  COMPETITION 2313 19
9 THIERRY  CHRISTIAN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 4031 20

21 JOUAN AURELIEN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 1345 21
3 OZANNE  STEPHENN EPCE  35 5228 22
6 SKIERLACK  OLIVIER TS BREIZH COMPETITION 4686 23

24 ROUVRAIS  GAETAN TS BREIZH COMPETITION 1227 24
15 LENNON YVES ALAIN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 2972 25
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